
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00011

01/28/
2020

ADAMS, ISABELL 
VESTINAPlaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00045

01/28/
2020

ANSON, DWAYNE 
CHARLESDefendantOSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
ANSON, DWAYNE 
CHARLES

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00040

01/28/
2020

COLUMBO, NICHOLAS 
MARKDefendantOSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLUMBO, 
NICHOLAS MARK

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B 
(FEL) 2ND AND 
SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00004

01/28/
2020

DAVIS, KAILA 
CHEYENNEDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS, KAILA 
CHEYENNE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00038

01/28/
2020

GARZA, ANDREW 
MICHAELDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARZA, ANDREW 
MICHAEL

CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00012

01/28/
2020

GILDHOUSE, ETHEL 
MARIEPlaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00105

01/28/
2020

HOLLIS, GWENDOLYND 
MICHELLEDefendant

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY vs. 
HOLLIS, 
GWENDOLYND 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00046

01/28/
2020

MCMARTIN, NEAL 
C.Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCMARTIN, NEAL C.

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00039

01/28/
2020

NELSON, AMANDA 
JODefendantOSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, AMANDA 
JO

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00010

01/28/
2020

OGAN, WILLIAM 
CHRISTEPlaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2020-
00001

01/28/
2020

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSIONPlaintiff

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA EX REL 
vs. SMITH, JAMES

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2020-
00001

01/28/
2020 SMITH, JAMESDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA EX REL 
vs. SMITH, JAMES

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2020-
00001

01/28/
2020 SMITH, KRISTADefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA EX REL 
vs. SMITH, JAMES

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2020-
00001

01/28/
2020

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
RELPlaintiff

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA EX REL 
vs. SMITH, JAMES

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00105

01/28/
2020

SUN LOAN 
COMPANYPlaintiff

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY vs. 
HOLLIS, 
GWENDOLYND 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS
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