Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00011	01/28/ 2020	ADAMS, ISABELL VESTINAPlaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00045	01/28/ 2020	ANSON, DWAYNE CHARLESDefendantOSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANSON, DWAYNE CHARLES	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00040	01/28/ 2020	COLUMBO, NICHOLAS MARKDefendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLUMBO, NICHOLAS MARK	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00004	01/28/ 2020	DAVIS, KAILA CHEYENNEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, KAILA CHEYENNE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00038	01/28/ 2020	GARZA, ANDREW MICHAELDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARZA, ANDREW MICHAEL	CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00012	01/28/ 2020	GILDHOUSE, ETHEL MARIEPlaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00105	01/28/ 2020	HOLLIS, GWENDOLYND MICHELLEDefendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLLIS, GWENDOLYND MICHELLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00046	01/28/ 2020	MCMARTIN, NEAL C.Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCMARTIN, NEAL C.	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R EVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00039	01/28/ 2020	NELSON, AMANDA JODefendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NELSON, AMANDA JO	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00010	01/28/ 2020	OGAN, WILLIAM CHRISTEPlaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2020- 00001	01/28/ 2020	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSIONPlaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. SMITH, JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2020- 00001	01/28/ 2020	SMITH, JAMESDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. SMITH, JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2020- 00001	01/28/ 2020	SMITH, KRISTADefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. SMITH, JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2020- 00001	01/28/ 2020	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX RELPlaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. SMITH, JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00105	01/28/ 2020	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HOLLIS, GWENDOLYND MICHELLE	INDEBTEDNESS